
2022 ZONE 7 CHAMPIONSHIPS
11/04/2022 - 11/06/2022

Zone Seven Skeet11/10/2022

07:47:09

Event Winners Report
20

HONORS
 ONLY

  18 GUTIRREZ, RANDY    175.00CH  100

  48 DEBURGER, JOSHUA    150.00RU  100

 110 BALDWIN, CLAY    125.003RD   99

  78 CURTIN, RICK     14.00AAA1   98

   1 WILLIAMS, BILLY     56.00AA1   99

  64 BACKHERMS, NATHEN AA2   98

  66 SIMPSON, JEFFREY AA3   96

  59 VANDERFORD, CLINT    109.00A1   99

  96 CHENG, WALTER     65.00A2   99

  80 FITZGERALD, LOLA     43.00A3   99

  65 GOODRICH, MATTHEW    109.00B1   98

  60 ERICKSON, BRAD     65.00B2   97

  35 FOSTER, JONATHAN     43.00B3   97

 101 WEIDENBACH, RALPH     80.00C1   97

  27 CHRISTOPHER, TOM     53.00C2   96

  75 SHOEMAKE, LARRY C3   96

 103 CARR, TOMMY     55.00D1   96

  25 YATES, CHRISTOPHER     36.00D2   91

  30 MAKARENKO, PETER D3   91

 103 CARR, TOMMY [D  ] SJCH   96

 113 RUSSELL, LILLIAN [D SJRU   86

  80 FITZGERALD, LOLA [A JRCH   99

  64 BACKHERMS, NATHEN [AA JRRU   98
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 112 SMELKER, TYLER [A  ] JR3   98

  81 THOMAS, ZYLER [A  ] JR11   96

  15 WELSH, LAUREN [B  ] CLCH   96

  82 PERRY, JACOB [B  ] CLRU   94

  79 GUERRIERO, VICTOR [AA CL3   93

  18 GUTIRREZ, RANDY [A  ] TSCH  100

  70 BISSELL, TANNER [A  ] TSRU   98

  65 GOODRICH, MATTHEW [B TS3   98

  15 WELSH, LAUREN [B  ] TS11   96

  48 DEBURGER, JOSHUA [AA SUCH  100

 110 BALDWIN, CLAY [AAA] SURU   99

  35 FOSTER, JONATHAN [B SU3   97

  19 KRUMER, ALEX [B  ] SU11   96

  59 VANDERFORD, CLINT [A SSCH   99

  96 CHENG, WALTER [A  ] SSRU   99

  63 HILDEBRAND, J.R. [A SS3   98

  78 CURTIN, RICK [AAA] SS11   98

  10 USRY, STEPHEN [A  ] SRCH   98

  32 ROBINSON, TIM [A  ] SRRU   98

 101 WEIDENBACH, RALPH [C SR3   97

  60 ERICKSON, BRAD [B  ] SR11   97

   1 WILLIAMS, BILLY [AA ] VTCH   99

  34 GASSER, THOMAS [B  ] VTRU   96

  27 CHRISTOPHER, TOM [C VT3   96

  75 SHOEMAKE, LARRY [C  ] VT11   96

  84 BERRY, JEAN [C  ] SVCH   87

 107 BARROWMAN, THOMAS [C SVRU   86

Page  2



Event Winners Report
20

HONORS
 ONLY

  80 FITZGERALD, LOLA [A LYCH   99

  15 WELSH, LAUREN [B  ] LYRU   96

  23 THURMAN, MICHELLE [B LY3   95

  28 MAKARENKO, MEAGAN [B LY11   93

  48 DEBURGER, JOSHUA [AA MLCH  100

  28 MAKARENKO, MEAGAN [B MLRU   93

  97 EADS, LONNIE [A  ] RMCH   94

  53 WASSON, JERRY [C  ] RMRU   90

   9 BUERKENS, SUSAN [D  ] RM3   88

  52 BERRY, DON [D  ] RM11   87

   1 WILLIAMS, BILLY [AA ] MVCH   99

  96 CHENG, WALTER [A  ] MVRU   99

  69 WALTZ, STEPHAN [A  ] MV3   97

  50 FREY, ANDRE [AA ] MV11   94

  50 FREY, ANDRE [AA ] FRCH   94

   4 BAILEY, THOMAS [A  ] FRRU   93

  35 FOSTER, JONATHAN 2MPCCH  192

  36 FOSTER, JOHN 2MPCCH  192

  88 DEASE, MARK 2MHWCH  183

  89 DEASE, ESMERALDA 2MHWCH  183

  22 THURMAN, STEPHEN 2MHWRU  180

  23 THURMAN, MICHELLE 2MHWRU  180
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